
 

6. Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the 
phase applied for registration) - [INR (In Lacs)] 

Particulars 

Quarter 

 

Total 

estimated 

expenditure 

during the 
quarter 

Total estimated 

fund availability 

during the quarter 

Net cash flow 

during the 

quarter 

Cumulative cash flow 

till end of the quarter 

Up to date of submission of 
application for registration 

            

958.91              958.91              (0.00)                           (0.00) 

Oct-Dec, 2022         2,388.13           2,500.00           111.87                         111.86  

Jan-March, 2023         1,932.83           2,593.94           661.11                         772.98  

April-June, 2023         2,666.87           3,000.00           333.13                      1,106.11  

July-Sept, 2023         1,858.07           2,500.00           641.93                      1,748.04  

Oct-Dec, 2023         2,109.20           2,503.77           394.57                      2,142.61  

Jan-March, 2024         1,949.29           2,500.00           550.71                      2,693.32  

April-June, 2024         2,045.18           2,500.00           454.82                      3,148.14  

July-Sept, 2024         2,025.00           2,041.09             16.09                      3,164.23  

Total 17933.48 21097.71 3164.23  


